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Tender Enquiry No.- BP/HR-TSX/CF/E-073

Annexure-D
PRICE BID ( To be kept in envelope marked " Price Bid ")
FOR HIRING VARIOUS CATEGORIES OF VEHICLES UNDER CONTINGENCY REQUIREMENT
1. Name of Firm / Party:
2.Schedule of Rates :-
ESTIMATE FOR HIRING VARIOUS CATEGORIES OF VEHICLES UNDER CONTINGENCY REQUIREMENT
Extra .
No. of Full day rate (8 Half day running Extra nght
. rate (4 L Detention rate
vehicles . hours or 80 Extra rate per Extra waiting I
SI.No. . Type of vehicles hours or 50 (12 mid night
required per kms.) % kms. kms. hours (hour %
. kms.) % - to 6.00 A.M.)
month weightage . % weightage .
weightage . % weightage
weightage
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 3 AC Tata Indica cars / Equivalent new model car in this category 77.56 50.00 0.95 8.00 6.05 16.32
> 54 Semi VIP ‘Cars‘ (AC Indigo, Xcent, Verito, Amaze or equivalent new 70 41 50.00 0.93 8.00 517 16.10
model car in this category
AC Corolla/ Camery, Fabia Skoda, Laura Superv, Cedia,
3 3 Lancer,Mercedes Benz,Cheverolet Aveo or equivalent new model car in 71.25 50.00 0.93 8.00 4.89 12.76
this category
4 5 HondaCity or equivalent new model car in this category 69.13 50.00 0.90 8.00 4.08 10.22
5 4 LCV AC Inova, Xylo , Tavera , Tata Safari/ Equivalent car ,etc. 67.43 50.00 0.75 8.00 3.76 11.68
6 5 Non AC (Tgta sumo, Spacio,Bolero,Cruiser Toofan or equivalent new 66.17 50.00 073 4.00 414 8.85
model car in this category
7 8 Swift Dzire or equivalent new model car in this category 84.15 50.00 0.97 4.00 5.94 14.93
8 2 52 Seater Bus 73.85 50.00 0.95 4.00 2.30 7.51
Note: Fuel Base Rate
(1) Diesel Petrol
Rs 74.31 Rs.83.29

Bidders have to qoute the rate only at column 4 indicated above. Other rates shall be derived based on the percentage weightage shown in respective fields

shown in the above table.

Evaluation of bids shall be done based on overall business volume for three years based on the following formula for each category of vehicle: Sum of all
Type of Vehicle( Full Day Rate < Coln 4> + Extra Running Rate < coln 7> X Extra KM < coln 6> + Extra Hr <coln 8> X Extra Hr Rate <Coln 9>) x

Col.2 x 36 months.

The PVC shall be applicable as per clause B) (Viii) of Annexure B of the NIT

GST shall be extra as applicable.




